



Ingredients

Potatoes, salted mushrooms (20%) (champignons, salt), pearl barley (from barley), carrots, onions, rapeseed oil, tomato paste, salt, WHEAT FLOUR, herbs, spices.

Allergens

Gluten-containing cereals

Nutritional value (100 g/ml)

Energy value	539 kJ / 129 Kcal
Fat	6 g
Of which saturates	0 g
Carbohydrate	12,8 g
Of which sugars	2 g
Protein	2 g
Salt	2,5 g